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CODE

B10

B12

B16

B20

B25

B32

B36

B38

B42

B48

B50.8

B60

B75

MATERIAL
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DIMENSIONS

DTOmMmXP2.5mmX5mm/M2E%

®12mmXd2.5mmX5mm/M2E%

®16mmXP3.5mmX5mm/M3E%

®20mmXP4.5mmX7mm/M4ER

®25mmXP5.5mmX8mm/M5E%

D 32mmXP5.5mmX8mm/M5E%

D36mmXP6.5mmX8mm/M6E%

®38.1TmMmMXP6.5mmX9mm/MGE%

®42mmXP6.5mmX9Imm/M6EEE

P48mmXP8.5mmX11.5mm/M8EX

$50.8mmXP8.5mmX11.5mm/M8EX

®60mmX D 8.5mmX15mm/MSES

®75mmX D 10.5mmX18mm/M10E%

FLUX

DENSITY

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

2kgf

3kgf

4.5kgf

7kgf

20kgf

33kgf

38kgf

42kgf

63kgf

86kgf

89kgf

95kgf

155kgf



